WEDNESDAY ACTION 05 07 25

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

FLIGHT 1

QUOTA

FLIGHT 2

QUOTA

PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score

Pin
7.8
11.8
2.0
27.0

Name
Steve Jordan
Len Hachborn
Jeremy Anderson
Jim McKay

Name
Jemal Murph
Mark Koerner
Tim Matthews

Rich Boutin

Name

Rich Palombo
Jim McKay

Jemal Murph

Tim Matthews

Prize
§22
$20
$18
$16

Prize
§22
$20
S18
$16

Prize
S12
S12
S12
S12
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